Saint Bernard AKC Reserve Best In Show Wins From 2012 To Date

CH Name AKC Performance Title Date Show
CGC June 11, 2023 Waterloo KC, IA
CGC July 15, 2022 Coos KC, OR

Dog's Totals:

GCHP |Elbas Aristo Presto

September 03, 2016 St. Louis DBA, MO
November 13, 2016 Ozarks KC, MO
January 21, 2017 Boardwalk KC of Cape May Co., NJ
November 12, 2017 Farmingham District KC, MA
March 04, 2018 Belle City KC, MO

BN RN CGCA June 15, 2019 Greater Clarksburg WV KC, WV
BN RN CGCA July 05, 2019 Kenilworth KC of Connecticut, CT
BN RN CGCA August 04, 2019 Berrien KC, Ml

Dog's Totals:
RN CGC April 19, 2013 Springfield KC, MA
RN CGC May 19, 2013 York County KC of Maine, ME
RN CGC July 14, 2013 Grand River KC, OH

Dog's Totals:

Kris Kountry Don'T Count Me Out V WIR

June 04, 2023 Five Valley KC, MT
May 04, 2023 Licking River KC, OH
Dog's Totals:

GCHG |Kris Kountry Poker Face

September 26, 2019 Grand Valley KC, CO

Thursday, August 1, 2024

© This Article is Copyrighted by SBCA
The Saint Bernard National Archives

#of P RBIS M F

53
22

24
36
45
94
114
197
203
212

100
106
119

24

Page 1 of 3



CH Name AKC Performance Title

CGCA TKN

Dog's Totals:

GCHG |Kris Kountry Three Card Monte V Northstar

Dog's Totals:

GCHS |Lasquites A Who Dat On The Ponderosa

Dog's Totals:

GCHG [Lasquites lan of Rolando

CGC
Dog's Totals:

GCH |Lasquites Xavier of Horace

Dog's Totals:

GCHS |Oakridge Brown Eyed Girl

Dog's Totals:

GCHS [Sandcastles Indecent Proposal

Dog's Totals:

Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight

RN CGCA
Dog's Totals:

Thursday, August 1, 2024

© This Article is Copyrighted by SBCA
The Saint Bernard National Archives

Date Show

September 27, 2019 Grand Valley KC, CO

November 07, 2019 North Arkansas KC, MO

November 08, 2019 North Arkansas KC, MO
July 08, 2021 Gig Harbor KC, WA
June 23, 2019 Waterloo KC, 1A

October 20, 2023 Wenatchee KC, WA

May 12, 2022 Klamath DF, OR

June 25, 2021 Yellowstone Valley KC, MT

October 20, 2018 Wenatchee KC, WA

May 04, 2019 Crawford County KC, OH

July 24, 2016 Portland KC, OR
September 09, 2017 Eugene KC, OR

August 11, 2018 Nisqually KC, WA

#of P RBIS
Ol rois
s [
0 3
o 3
12 9

EH
TN rois
0 [
0 [
: 3
ol cois|

e
N wos
s [

N
i [

M F

Page 2 of 3



CH Name AKC Performance Title Date Show ##of P RBIS M F

Westhavens When You Wish Upon A Star Heidi f
RI FDC CGC TKN October 06, 2018 Oak Ridge KC, TN 7
Dog's Totals:
30
Thursday, August 1, 2024 Page 3 of 3

© This Article is Copyrighted by SBCA
The Saint Bernard National Archives



