Saint Bernard AKC Reserve Best In Show Wins From 2012 To Date

СН	Name	AKC Performance Title	Date	Show	# of P	RBIS	M	F
GCHG Brandauridge Big Easy							m	
		CGC	June 11, 2023 Wa	June 11, 2023 Waterloo KC, IA		RBIS		
		CGC	July 15, 2022 Co	os KC, OR	22	RBIS		
Dog's Tota	als:					2		
GCHP E	lbas Aristo Pres	to					m	
			September 03, 2016 St.	Louis DBA, MO	24	RBIS		
			November 13, 2016 Oz	arks KC, MO	36	RBIS		
			January 21, 2017 Bo	ardwalk KC of Cape May Co., NJ	45	RBIS		
			November 12, 2017 Fai	rmingham District KC, MA	94	RBIS		
			March 04, 2018 Be	lle City KC, MO	114	RBIS		
		BN RN CGCA	June 15, 2019 Gr	eater Clarksburg WV KC, WV	197	RBIS		
		BN RN CGCA	July 05, 2019 Ke	nilworth KC of Connecticut, CT	203	RBIS		
		BN RN CGCA	August 04, 2019 Be	rrien KC, MI	212	RBIS		
Dog's Tota						8		
GCHP Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba						m		
		RN CGC	April 19, 2013 Sp	ringfield KC, MA	100	RBIS		
		RN CGC	May 19, 2013 Yo	rk County KC of Maine, ME	106	RBIS		
		RN CGC	July 14, 2013 Gr	and River KC, OH	119	RBIS		
Dog's Tota	als:					3		
GCH K	ris Kountry Dor	'T Count Me Out V WIR						f
			June 04, 2023 Fiv	e Valley KC, MT	3	RBIS		
			May 04, 2023 Lic	king River KC, OH	2	RBIS		
Dog's Tota	als:					2		
GCHG K	ris Kountry Pok	er Face					m	
			September 26, 2019 Gr	and Valley KC, CO	24	RBIS		

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Page 1 of 3

СН	Name	AKC Performance Title	Date	Show	# of P	RBIS	M	F
			September 27, 2019 G	September 27, 2019 Grand Valley KC, CO				
			November 07, 2019 N	November 07, 2019 North Arkansas KC, MO		RBIS		
			November 08, 2019 N	November 08, 2019 North Arkansas KC, MO		RBIS		
		CGCA TKN	July 08, 2021 G	Gig Harbor KC, WA	49	RBIS		
			June 23, 2019 V	Vaterloo KC, IA	18	RBIS		
Dog's Totals						6		
GCHG Kri	is Kountry Th	ree Card Monte V Northstar					m	
			October 20, 2023 V	Wenatchee KC, WA	27	RBIS		
Dog's Totals						1		
GCHS Las	squites A Who	o Dat On The Ponderosa					m	
			May 12, 2022 K	Clamath DF, OR	10	RBIS		
Dog's Totals						1		
GCHG Las	squites lan of	Rolando					m	
		CGC	June 25, 2021 Y	'ellowstone Valley KC, MT	10	RBIS		
Dog's Totals						1		
GCH Las	squites Xavie	r of Horace					m	
			October 20, 2018 V	Wenatchee KC, WA	2	RBIS		
Dog's Totals						1		
GCHS Oa	kridge Browr	ı Eyed Girl						f
			May 04, 2019 C	Crawford County KC, OH	8	RBIS		
Dog's Totals						1		
GCHS Sa	ndcastles Ind	ecent Proposal						f
			July 24, 2016 P	Portland KC, OR	9	RBIS		
			September 09, 2017 E	Eugene KC, OR	15	RBIS		
Dog's Totals						2		
GCHP Vio	cdorys Unleas	h The Dark Knight					m	
		RN CGCA	August 11, 2018 N	lisqually KC, WA	11	RBIS		
Dog's Totals	s:					1		

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Page 2 of 3

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Page 3 of 3